Applicable tool  B11-B18 Tools code key   B26-B27 Grade selection guide   B19-B23 Technical data   B236-B241 B11-B18
Milling ·
M
illi
ng
 T
oo
ls

G
15
1C
Y
C
30
S
Y
D
10
1
Y
D
20
1
SNEG1205ANR-GM 7.6 12.0 4.76 1.05 4.6 0.8 Ɣ Ɣ� Ɣ Ɣ
SNEG1506ANR-GM 9.4 15.0 5.54 1.30 5.5 0.9 Ɣ Ɣ Ɣ
SNEG1205ANR-GR 7.6 12.0 4.76 1.05 4.6 0.8 Ɣ Ɣ Ɣ
SNEG1506ANR-GR 9.4 15.0 5.54 1.30 5.5 0.9 Ɣ Ɣ Ɣ
SNEG1907ANR-GR 12.1 19.0 7.0 1.67 7.2 1.0 Ɣ Ɣ Ɣ Ɣ
SNEG1506ANR-E 9.4 15.0 5.6 1.30 5.5 0.9 Ɣ
Applicable inserts ·
bs
Ideal Machining Condition Normal Machining Condition Unfavorable Machining Condition
W

G
15
1C
Y
C
30
S
Y
D
10
1
Y
D
20
1
SNEG1205ANR-W 12 12 4.76 0.6 4.6 0.8 Ɣ
L
1
2
Workpiece material Hardness HB Grade